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CRITICAL CARGOES OUTLINED

❑ FUEL 

❑ MEDICAL EQUIPMENT AND MEDICINES

❑ DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND SARS AND CUSTOMS

❑ CRITICAL FOOD STUFFS AS OUTLINED BY DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

❑ SARS CONFIRMATION OF FOOD STUFFS AS PER MANIFEST

❑ REEFERS/PERISHABLES BOXES FROM TERMINALS
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PROCESS AND PROCEDURES

✓ Fuel Trucks will travel via Bluff

✓ NB: NO TRUCKS TO BE ALLOWED BETWEEN 05:00 TO 07:00 ( 13:00 TO 14:15) AND SHOULD THE USE OF BAYHEAD 

CONTINUE NEXT WEEK - TIMES WILL CHANGE AS 

✓ 05:00 TO 08:30 ( 13:00 TO 14:15) AND FOR  “HIGH PEAK” (16:00 TO 18:00)

✓ No double trailer allowed

Container Traffic – Use Bayhead Road

✓ Will use Bayhead Road from 18h00 tonight, 16 April 2022 as directed by SAPS

✓ Shipping Line will submit a list of all containers for approval to (TNPA, TPT and Policing Authority) using the spreadsheet template 

provided strictly between 06h00 to 08h00 and 16h00 to 18h00. Any requests received between this time slots will only be 

considered for the following day. 

✓ The list of containers must be emailed to contact list on the last slide.

✓ Once approved, the Terminal appointments team will allocate slots

✓ Terminal will indicate the number of trucks (through Bookings) that can be allowed into the terminals or port

✓ The number of slots allocated will be determined by the number of requests received. 

✓ Shipping line will  provide  trucking company details, (registration and driver name)

✓ Terminal will create Appointment for the trucks as supplied 

✓ Exports reefers will only be allowed in or accepted only if stack is open

✓ Once the vehicles has been loaded they will have to depart the Port area with immediate effect
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Email Container List to …

✓ Tshwaelo Matlhape – tshwaelo.matlhape@transnet.net (083 544 5929/ 083 461 0227)

✓ Mdu Ndlovu – mdu.ndlovu@transnet.net ( 064 534 9163)

✓ Zamo Ngcobo – zamo.ngcobo@transnet.net ( 083 479 4652)

✓ Lulamile Mtetweni – lulamile.mtetweni@transnet.net (083 459 9330)

✓ Veni Pillay – veni.pillay@transnet.net – (083 267 0509)

✓ Faith Chetty – faith.chetty@transnet.net ( 083 569 0742)

✓ Deon Perumal - deon.perumal@durban.gov.za (083 345 3234)

✓ Colonel Newton – newtonmg@saps.gov.za ( 079 523 4019)

And Copy the below email list

✓ TPTDCTKAM@transnet.net

✓ Pier 1: Pier1TruckAppointments@transnet.net; Pier1ShipPlanners@transnet.net; Thabani.Zungu@transnet.net; 

Noah.murugan@transnet.net

✓ Pier 2: dctappointments@transnet.net; DCTShipPlanners@transnet.net, TPTDCTOpsManagers@transnet.net

Bayhead Tenants to email: Thandiwe.Ntuli@transnet.net

mailto:tshwaelo.matlhape@transnet.net
mailto:mdu.ndlovu@transnet.net
mailto:zamo.ngcobo@transnet.net
mailto:lulamile.mtetweni@transnet.net
mailto:veni.pillay@transnet.net
mailto:faith.chetty@transnet.net
mailto:newtonmg@saps.gov.za
mailto:TPTDCTKAM@transnet.net
mailto:Pier1TruckAppointments@transnet.net
mailto:Pier1ShipPlanners@transnet.net
mailto:Thabani.Zungu@transnet.net
mailto:Noah.murugan@transnet.net
mailto:dctappointments@transnet.net
mailto:DCTShipPlanners@transnet.net
mailto:TPTDCTOpsManagers@transnet.net
mailto:Thandiwe.Ntuli@transnet.net


TNPA THANK YOU


